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1986 GPz

PARTS LIST
FRONT BRAKE

ITEM NAME

DISC,FR (Ref # 41080)
PISTON-COMP-BRAKE (Ref # 43020)
CALIPER-ASSY,FR,LH (Ref # 43041B)
CALIPER-ASSY,FR,RH (Ref # 43041C)
RING,PISTON SEAL (Ref # 43049)
PACKING,PISTON (Ref # 43049A)
BREEDER (Ref # 43056)
CAP,BREEDER (Ref # 43057)
PAD-ASSY-BRAKE (Ref # 43082)
BOOT,CALIPER (Ref # 49006)
BOOT,CALIPER (Ref # 49006A)

BOLT,FLANGED,10X41,BL (Ref # 92001)

BOLT,SOCKET,8X30 (Ref # 92001A)
SPRING,PAD (Ref # 92081)
SPRING,PAD STOPPER (Ref # 92081A)

PART NUMBER

41080-1106
43020-1066
43041-1184
43041-1185
43049-002
43049-1028
43056-003
43057-003
43082-1029
49006-1094
49006-1095
92001-1844
92001-1951
92081-1525
92081-1661
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Let the Good Times Roll°
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